1PI3PCIE3415
Document Number DS40200  Rev 1-3
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
www.diodes.com		  09/11/17
Features
ÎÎ 4 Differential Channel, 2:1 Mux/DeMux
ÎÎ PCI Express® 3.0 Performance, 8.0Gbps
ÎÎ Pinout optimized for placement between two PCIe slots

Diodes Incorporated
PI3PCIE3415
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI3PCIE3415ZHE ZH 42-contact, Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN)
PI3PCIE3415ZHEX ZH 42-contact, Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN), Tape & Reel
PI3PCIE3415ZLE ZL 40-contact, Thin Fine Pitch Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN)
PI3PCIE3415ZLEX ZL 40-contact, Thin Fine Pitch Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN), Tape & Reel
Notes:
• Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
• "E" denotes Pb-free and Green
• Adding an "X" at the end of the ordering code denotes tape and reel packaging